Submit I Copy To Appropriate	District	State of New M	lexico		Form C-103
Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate Office <u>District I</u> – (575) 393-6161 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, N. Fritte II – (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88	eses ocy,	Minerals and Nat	tural Resources	WELL ADINO	Revised July 18, 2013
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, No.	40000			WELL API NO. 30-025-463	147
	210 . A 1 5 2 92 DL C	ONSERVATIO	N DIVISION	5. Indicate Type of	
District II - (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 District III - (505) 334-6178 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV - (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NNRECENED Santa Fe, NM 87505  SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS			STATE X		
District IV – (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa F	, NRECEIVED	Santa Fe, NM 8	37505	6. State Oil & Gas	Lease No.
SUND	RY NOTICES AND RE	PORTS ON WELL	S	7. Lease Name or I	Unit Agreement Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)				Duck Hunt 1	
1. Type of Well: Oil We	ll 🛛 Gas Well 🗌	Other		8. Well Number	602H
2. Name of Operator				9. OGRID Number	г /
Centennial Resource Production, LLC				10 0 1	372165
3. Address of Operator  1001 17th Street, suite 1800, Denver, CO 80202				10. Pool name or Wildcat  Antelope Ridge; Bone Spring, North 2205	
4. Well Location		<u>iver, CO 8020</u>	2	Antelope Ridge; Bone	Spring, North 2205
Unit LetterJ	: 2339 fee	t from the <u>South</u>	line and <u>1</u>	985 feet from	the <u>East</u> line
Section 1			Range 34E		County Lea
	11. Elevation	n <i>(Show whether Di</i> 3366 G	R, RKB, RT, GR, etc	·.)	
	:	3300 G	K		<u> </u>
12.	Check Appropriate l	Box to Indicate l	Nature of Notice,	, Report or Other D	)ata
NOTICE	OF INTENTION	TO:	l cur	SEQUENT REP	OPT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL W	_		REMEDIAL WOR		ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDO	=	=			PAND A
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE C	COMPL	CASING/CEMEN		_
DOWNHOLE COMMING	=				
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM		П	OTHER: C	omplotion	23
OTHER:	l or completed operation	s. (Clearly state all		ompletion	, including estimated date
	posed work). SEE RUL				
proposed complet	ion or recompletion.		•	•	Ū
	. =				
	est 5-1/2 csg to 10				
	12/11/19 Perf & Fr		11,777 - 18,897	' w/ 14,587,108 g	als slick water,
•	3# 100 mesh sand				
12/15/19 (	Orill out plugs. PB I	D @ 18,909.	lurn to producti	ion. 1st productio	n. Flowing up casing
		1			¬
Spud Date: 9/16/19	3	Rig Release D	Pate: 11/0	4/19	
3/10/13	,				_
I hereby certify that the infe					
	ormation above is true a	nd complete to the l	best of my knowledg	ge and belief.	
<b>V</b> .	ormation above is true an	nd complete to the l	best of my knowledg	ge and belief.	
SIGNATURE L	ormation above is true a	•	best of my knowledg Regulatory Anal		TE1/14/2020
	<del>2</del> 8	TITLE <u>Sr. F</u>	Regulatory Ana	l <b>yst</b> DAT	
Type or print name Ka	ormation above is true and the strue and the	TITLE <u>Sr. F</u>	Regulatory Ana	l <b>yst</b> DAT	TE1/14/2020 ONE: 720-499-1537
	<del>2</del> 8	TITLE <u>Sr. F</u>	Regulatory Anal	l <b>yst</b> DAT ng@cdevinc.com PHO	ONE: 720-499-1537
Type or print name Ka	anicia Schlichting	TITLE <u>Sr. F</u>	Regulatory Ana	l <b>yst</b> DAT ng@cdevinc.com PHO	